 Sixnet’s ATM Cellular Routers™ use cellular
technology to provide cost-effective, highly reliable
connectivity for Automated Teller Machines (ATMs).
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 > Cellular Advantages
• Lowers installation and operational costs
• Simplifies deployment and management of ATM networks
 Plug-and-play installation

Star Financial Bank
Elan
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
   A-2200  2G Ethernet/IP model
 A-2201  2G dial port model
 A-2300  3G Ethernet/IP model
   A-2301  3G dial port model
 A-1100  Aircard Ethernet/IP model
 A-1101  Aircard dial port model
Note:  Dial ATMs - 2G connectivity represents the best value
LD1160A 04 2024  ©2024 Red Lion Controls
ATM Cellular RoutersTM Specifications
CELLULAR RADIO OPTIONS:
CDMA:
 2G 1xRTT
 3G EVDO Rev. A
GSM:
 3G HSPA
USB Aircard support available
IP
IP transparency
NAT/PAT
SECURITY
IPSec/VPN
SSL
Stateful inspection firewall
INTERFACES
1x RJ45 10/100 Mbps autosensing
1x RS232 Serial console port
1x RJ11 dial tone (optional)
LED STATUS INDICATORS
Power
WAN
Signal
GPS
RS232
Ethernet link
Ethernet activity
MANAGEMENT
Remote unit monitoring
Web-based management
Sixnet or customer hosted
PHYSICAL
1x reset button
1x ignition sense
4x digital inputs
3x digital outputs
3x analog inputs
POWER
11V AC (US); 220V AC (International)
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating temp: -40˚C to +60˚C